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Name
Riedi

Paul
Gnani
Van der Graaff
Markutt
Janki
Wernli
Dermon
Florin
Liechti

Ott
Rageth
Caduff
Zimmermann
Milota
Lenz
Walder
Sette
Bearth
Zogg
Hefti

Lutz
Bender
Meyer
Andreoli
Maschler
Alig
Cabernard
Fristensky
Walder
Zanetti

van Waardenburg

Matthess
Schmid
Vassella
Meiler
Steinmann
Kurmann
Tschuor
Roffler
Schwab
Theiler
Sestito
Siegrist
Muzzarelli
Meili
Peng
Nay

Zingg
Tschaler

Vorname
Richard
Pavel
Donato
André
Hans
Christian
Roland
Niklaus
Hans
Hansruedi
Thomas
Placi
Marcus
Rolf
Viktor
Guido
Andrea
Pasqualino
Walter
Reto
Ernst
Theodor
Klaus
Ruedi
Roland
Franz
Guido
Aluis
Jarek
Leonhard
Luigi
Kok
Michael
Walter
Peter
Jirg
Albert
Roland
Arnold
Heinz
Arnold
Guido
Pino
Andrea
Stefan
Kurt
Markus
Venanzi

Toni
Roman

Graubiinden Tennis

Kat.

S2
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S1
S2
S2
S1
S1
S2
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S1
S2
S1
S2
S1
S2
S1
S2
S2
S1
S2
S1
S1
S1
S2
S1
S2

S2
S1

Club

TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Celerina

TC Davos

TC Davos

TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Untervaz

TC Disentis

TC Grisch

TC Landquart

TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Zizers

TC Landquart

TC Zizers

TC Flims

TC Celerina

TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Chur

TC Arosa

TC Chur

TC Bonaduz

TC Davos

TC Thusis

TC Sils/Segl

TC Landquart

TC Disentis

TC Chur

TC Flims

TC St. Moritz

TC Davos

TC Klosters

TC Rhazlns

TC Thusis

TC Thusis

TC Chur

TC Rhazins

TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Chur

TC Pontresina

TC Chur

TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Klosters

TC Prattigau

TC Untervaz

TC llanz

TC Trun

TC Domat/Ems
TC llanz

Senioren I+l
KL  KL-Wert
R4 6.729
R4 6.648
R4 6.264
R4 6.195
R4 6.114
R4 6.042
R4 5.83
R5 5.399
R5 5.295
R5 5.293
R5 5.224
R5 5.166
R5 5.133
R5 5.053
R5 4.987
R5 4.942
R5 4.918
R5 4.865
R5 4.834
R5 4.824
R5 4.82
R5 4.814
R5 4.791
R5 4.751
R5 4.739
R5 4.715
R5 4.699
R5 4.68
R5 4.678
R6 4.527
R6 4.394
R6 4.363
R6 4.226
R6 4.2
R6 4.115
R6 4.107
R6 4.034
R6 3.916
R6 3.875
R6 3.842
R6 3.785
R6 3.75
R6 3.709
R6 3.693
R6 3.599
R6 3.525
R6 3.474
R6 3.472
R6 3.47
R6 3.437



